Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/07/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
11/08/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Sh|pp|ng Address:
11/08/2024 11:00 PM [ Strike The Beverly Hilton Hotel

Description

General

-
7 \Y
|-
Services

9876 Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills, CA

90210 United States

Point of Contact : Zoe Cook

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6'
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
with Spotify Decal ,
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold
28"Diam x 41"H

Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood

Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H | Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H |Right: 68"W x
39"'Dx 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Off
White

40"D x 29"H

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys Delivery + 3 guys Strike ) (1 truck )

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007850

MVD, INC

8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800

Beverly hills, Ca 90211

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
2 $935.00 T
1 $660.00 T
6 $104.50 T
2 $660.00 T
4 $220.00 T
1 $1,650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Total

$1,870.00

$660.00

$627.00

$1,320.00

$880.00

$1,650.00

$5,357.00
$1,650.00
$321.42
$160.71
$508.92
($0.00)
$7,998.05
($0.00)
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Balance: $7,998.05
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