IN-0007850



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

11/07/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery 11/08/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date 11/08/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

P0: Shipping Address: The Beverly Hilton Hotel 9876 Wilshire Blvd Beverly Hills, CA 90210 United States

Point of Contact : Zoe Cook

MVD, INC 8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800 Beverly hills, Ca 90211

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 6'W x 30"L x 41"H	2	\$935.00	Т	\$1,870.00
\bigcirc	Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold with Spotify Decal , 6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H	1	\$660.00	Т	\$660.00
X	Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 28"Diam x 41"H	6	\$104.50	Т	\$627.00
- Harp	Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood	2	\$660.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H Right: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H				
66	Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Off White	4	\$220.00	Т	\$880.00
	40"D x 29"H				
Services					
	Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys Delivery + 3 guys Strike) (1 truck)	1	\$1,650.00		\$1,650.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	icts:	\$5,357.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$1,650.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$321.42
		Packing (3.00%):			\$160.71
		Taxes : Discounts:			\$508.92 (\$0.00)
		Total:			(\$0.00) \$7,998.05
		Payments:			(\$0.00)

Balance: \$7,998.05